
 

 

 

Diary 

B U S I N E S S  N A M E  

Clare Community 

Primary Weekly Bulletin 
M O N D A Y ,  5 T H  J U L Y  

I S S U E  2 6  

 

 

 

 

Letters Home 
School Photos are now live  Play Reminders 

Free School Meal Vouchers  Bikeability Information 

Clubs Cancelled   

Looking Ahead  Messages 

 Mon  

5th 

July 

Yr 5 Clarinet Les-

sons 

Bikeability 

Tues 

6th 

July 

Piano Lessons 

Guitar Lessons 

Bikeability 

No more cookery 

club. 

Wed 

7th 

July 

Violin lessons 

Bikeability 

NO ART CLUB 

Thurs 

8th 

July 

Bikeability 

Fri  

9th 

July 

 

Music Concert 

Invitation only 

Sports Day 

Last Day of After 

School Clubs 

 

 

  

Raing2go! Summer Mag
azine 

https://
bit.ly/3qB6yakR2GWESTSUFF
OLK  

The magazine is full 
of great ideas for 
the summer holidays, 
featuring holiday camps, 
days outs 
and activities for all the 
family to enjoy. 

 

 

  
 

Sports Day Friday 9th July 
 
The kitchen will be offering a packed lunch option for 
our Sports Day picnic; there will be no hot lunch 
options available on this day. Please remember to 
send your child in with full water bottles and apply 
some sunscreen to them in the morning if necessary 
One parent per child is welcome to attend sports day     

(KS1– 10.30-12/KS2 1.15-30m) 
 
School Reports 
We will be sending these out electronically on 
Monday, 12th July. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

https://bit.ly/3qB6yakR2GWESTSUFFOLK
https://bit.ly/3qB6yakR2GWESTSUFFOLK
https://bit.ly/3qB6yakR2GWESTSUFFOLK




Term Dates 2021-2022 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

Monday 6th September 2021 – Friday 17th December 2021 

HALF TERM – Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October 2021 

Christmas Break – Monday 20th December 2021 – Monday 3rd January 2022 

SPRING TERM 

Wednesday 5th January – Friday 8th April 

HALF TERM – Monday 21st February – Friday 25th February 2022 

EASTER BREAK – Friday 8th April – Friday 22nd April 2022 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 2nd May 2022 May Day Holiday 

Monday 25th April – Friday 22nd July 2022 

HALF TERM – Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 2022 

Summer Break – Monday 25th July 2022  

STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS (PD DAY) 

Thursday 2nd September 2021 

Friday 3rd September 2021 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Friday 8th April 

Monday 6th June 2022 



Free Family 

The Suffolk Road Safe Team are now delivering sessions for families who want to cycle more regularly, 
whether to keep fit, to commute to work or school, or to go and visit friends!  The team can work with 
you to support your efforts by making sure that your riding skills are refreshed, and you have strategies 
for dealing with road situations that might concern you. 

The session will be about 3 hours long and free of charge. They will come to you, chat about what you 
are trying to achieve, and then work on your route or specific challenges that you have. 

Based on the National Standards for Cycling, and appropriate content from the Bikeability scheme, our 
fully qualified National Standard Cyclist Trainers will: 

 show you how to ride with your children so that you can help them gain confidence; 
 teach you a simple system for remembering how to deal with different road scenarios; 

 work with you to improve your safety at any junctions you use; 
 guide you in using your road position to control other road users and enhance your safety. 
Priority will initially be given to families who want to cycle with their children, but whatever you 
require Suffolk Road Safe will endeavour to make it happen! 

Please note:  To ensure maximum safety during the sessions, the team have had to limit the age at 
which we can allow youngsters to be on the road. If you have children of 8 years old and above , the 
team can ride with you and them on the roads. For children 7 and below, the team will ride with parents 
and tell you how to ride correctly and how to protect the children as they cycle. 

To book your free session, please email :  CyclistTraining@suffolkhighways.org 
and John Showell - Road Safety Officer (Bikeability) - will arrange for a trainer to contact you. 

mailto:CyclistTraining@suffolkhighways.org?subject=Family%20Cycling%20Sessions%20(FAO%20John%20Showell)&body=Please%20give%20a%20brief%20outline%20of%20what%20you%20want%20us%20to%20help%20you%20with%2C%20as%20well%20as%3A%0A%0A1.%20Number%20of%20cyclists%0A%




Key Dates for the rest of the Summer Term   

This is a preliminary list of key dates for this term.  It is subject to alteration occasionally, but we 

will try to give you as much advance warning as possible, should this happen. 

Obviously, this year, the nature of these events and the dates are subject to advice from the DFE following 
the relaxation of Covid restrictions on 21st June. 

 
 

Yr 5 Bikeability Monday 5th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Tuesday 6th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Wednesday 7th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Thursday 8th July 

Music Concert 
Friday 9th July 9am—10:15am (By invitation 

only, 1 adult per child) 

Last Day of after school clubs Friday 9th July 

KS1 Track events Friday 9th July 10:30 

KS2 Track events Friday 9th July 1:15 

Leavers' Assembly 
Thursday 15th July 9:15-10am (More info to 

follow) 

END OF TERM Friday, 16th July 


